
BUS STOP
COMMERCE GATE / SIMMER HUANG

WOODSIDE POWER CENTRE

MARKVILLE SHOPPING CENTRE

ARRIVAL GBH CASINO

DEPARTURE GBH CASINO 

LOCATION
COMMERCE VALLEY DR. W. (ON THE STREET)

FAIRBURN DR. @ HWY #7, BACK OF ROOTS STORE

BULLOCK DR, SHOPPERS DRUG MART (ON THE STREET)

CASINO

CASINO

TRIP 1
10:00

10:15

10:30

11:30

16:00

TRIP 2
14:00

14:15

14:30

15:30

20:00

MARKHAM DEPARTURE

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL 1.866.789.7688

BUS
SCHEDULE
STARTING
DEC.17

FREE WIFI

BUS STOP
SCARBOROUGH TOWN CENTRE

WOODSIDE SQUARE

HOLLYWOOD SQUARE

ARRIVAL GBH CASINO

DEPARTURE GBH CASINO 

LOCATION
YMCA, BOROUGH DR. @ TOWN CENTRE COURT

SANDHURST CIR, OPPOSITE TO LCBO (ON THE STREET)

GORVETTE RD, NEAR CAFE HOLLYWOOD (ON THE STREET)

CASINO

CASINO

TRIP 1
11:00

11:15

11:30

12:30

17:00

TRIP 2
15:00

15:15

15:30

16:30

21:30

SCARBOROUGH DEPARTURE

BUS STOP
SCARBOROUGH TOWN CENTRE

WOODSIDE SQUARE

MARKVILLE SHOPPING CENTRE

ARRIVAL GBH CASINO

DEPARTURE GBH CASINO 

LOCATION
YMCA, BOROUGH DR. @ TOWN CENTRE COURT

SANDHURST CIR, OPPOSITE TO LCBO (ON THE STREET)

BULLOCK DR, SHOPPERS DRUG MART (ON THE STREET)

CASINO

CASINO

TRIP 1
19:30

19:45

20:00

21:00

01:30

NIGHT SERVICE: SCARBOROUGH & MARKHAM


