## CASINO SHULLE

BUS
SCHEDULE
STARTING
DEC. 17



REEWIFI

RIDE FOR \$10 AND RECEIVE \$10 FREE PLAY\*



## MARKHAM DEPARTURE

BUS STOP	LOCATION	TRIP 1	TRIP 2
COMMERCE GATE / SIMMER HUANG	COMMERCE VALLEY DR. W. (ON THE STREET)	10:00	14:00
WOODSIDE POWER CENTRE	FAIRBURN DR. @ HWY #7, BACK OF ROOTS STORE	10:15	14:15
MARKVILLE SHOPPING CENTRE	BULLOCK DR, SHOPPERS DRUG MART (ON THE STREET)	10:30	14:30
ARRIVAL GBH CASINO	CASINO	11:30	15:30
DEPARTURE GBH CASINO	CASINO	16:00	20:00

## SCARBOROUGH DEPARTURE

BUS STOP	LOCATION	TRIP 1	TRIP 2
SCARBOROUGH TOWN CENTRE	YMCA, BOROUGH DR. @ TOWN CENTRE COURT	11:00	15:00
WOODSIDE SQUARE	SANDHURST CIR, OPPOSITE TO LCBO (ON THE STREET)	11:15	15:15
HOLLYWOOD SQUARE	GORVETTE RD, NEAR CAFE HOLLYWOOD (ON THE STREET)	11:30	15:30
ARRIVAL GBH CASINO	CASINO	12:30	16:30
DEPARTURE GBH CASINO	CASINO	17:00	21:30

## NIGHT SERVICE: SCARBOROUGH & MARKHAM

DEPARTURE GBH CASINO	CASINO	01:30
ARRIVAL GBH CASINO	CASINO	21:00
MARKVILLE SHOPPING CENTRE	BULLOCK DR, SHOPPERS DRUG MART (ON THE STREET)	20:00
WOODSIDE SQUARE	SANDHURST CIR, OPPOSITE TO LCBO (ON THE STREET)	19:45
SCARBOROUGH TOWN CENTRE	YMCA, BOROUGH DR. @ TOWN CENTRE COURT	19:30
BUS STOP	LOCATION	TRIP 1





